
MA in Public Administration (MPA) First Year 

Counselling Sessions Time-Table 

Sr 

N

o 

Subje

ct 

Code 

Subject 

Name 

Dat

e 

Sessio

n 

Time 

Syllabus Google Meet Link Academic Counsellor 

1 MPA-

11 

State, 

Society and 

Public 

Administrati

on 

18-

05-

202

3 

5pm to 

7pm 

Unit 1 

Nature of 

the State 

Thursday, May 18 · 5:00 

– 7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

fsk-wxsb-keb 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Shashank D. Kulkarni 

agroneershashank@gmail

.com 

Contact No. 8275007036 

2 MPA-

12 

Administrati

ve Theory 

19-

05-

202

3 

5pm to 

7pm 

Unit 1 

Public 

Administrati

on - 

Meaning, 

Nature, 

Scope and 

Importance 

Friday, May 19 · 5:00 – 

7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

vmk-yxhj-jqj 

 

3 MAP-

13 

Public 

Systems 

Managemen

t 

20-

05-

202

3 

10am 

to 

12noo

n 

Unit 1 

Public 

Systems 

Managemen

t: Concept, 

Nature, 

Scope and 

Characteristi

cs 

Saturday, May 20 · 

11:00am – 12:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

dmc-xdba-edx 

 

4 MPA-

14 

Human 

Resource 

Managemen

t 

20-

05-

202

3 

12.15p

m to 

2.15p

m 

Unit 1  

Human 

Resource 

Managemen

t: Meaning, 

Nature, 

Scope and 

Significance 

Saturday, May 20 · 

12:15 – 2:15pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

qut-qyjo-szf 

 

5 MPA-

11 

State, 

Society and 

Public 

Administrati

on 

20-

05-

202

3 

2.30 

pm to 

4.30p

m 

Unit 2 

Relationship 

among 

State, 

Society and 

Public 

Administrati

on 

Saturday, May 20 · 2:30 

– 4:30pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

vun-vdvw-trx 

 

6 MPA-

12 

Administrati

ve Theory 

21-

05-

202

3 

10am 

to 

12noo

n 

Unit 2 

Nature and 

Typologies 

of 

Organizatio

n 

Sunday, May 21 · 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

psm-veby-fiq 

 

7 MPA- Public 21- 12.15p Unit 2 Sunday, May 21 · 12:15 

mailto:agroneershashank@gmail.com
mailto:agroneershashank@gmail.com


13 Systems 

Managemen

t 

05-

202

3 

m to 

2.15p

m 

Distinctiven

ess of Public 

Systems 

Managemen

t 

– 2:15pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

uev-ddcr-tbx 

 

8 MPA-

14 

Human 

Resource 

Managemen

t 

21-

05-

202

3 

2.30 

pm to 

4.30p

m 

Unit 2 

 Strategic 

Human 

Resource 

Managemen

t 

Sunday, May 21 · 2:30 – 

4:30pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

oba-rzya-qyw 

 

9 MPA-

11 

State, 

Society and 

Public 

Administrati

on 

22-

05-

202

3 

5 pm 

to 7 

pm 

Unit3 

Changing 

Role of the 

State: Issues 

and 

Challenges 

Monday, May 22 · 5:00 

– 7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

srt-soyc-qrk 

 

10 MPA-

12 

Administrati

ve Theory 

23-

05-

202

3 

5 pm 

to 7 

pm 

Unit 

3Developme

nt and 

Growth of 

Administrati

ve Theories 

Tuesday, May 23 · 5:00 

– 7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

pcb-ugnc-hna 

 

11 MPA-

13 

Public 

Systems 

Managemen

t 

24-

05-

202

3 

5 pm 

to 7 

pm 

Unit 3 

Public 

Systems 

Managemen

t: 

Constitution

al Context 

Wednesday, May 24 · 

5:00 – 7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

oih-iioo-spo 

 

12 MPA-

14 

Human 

Resource 

Managemen

t 

25-

05-

202

3 

5 pm 

to 7 

pm 

Unit 3 

 Human 

Resource 

Planning 

and Strategy 

Thursday, May 25 · 5:00 

– 7:00pm 

Google Meet joining 

info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

fwx-yjrh-qng 

 

 


