			М		ic Administrat nselling Sessio	ion (MPA) First Year as Time-Table	
Sr N o	Subje ct Code	Subject Name	Dat e	Sessio n Time	Syllabus	Google Meet Link	Academic Counsellor
1	MPA- 11	State, Society and Public Administrati on	18- 05- 202 3	5pm to 7pm	Unit 1 Nature of the State	Thursday, May 18 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ fsk-wxsb-keb	
2	MPA- 12	Administrati ve Theory	19- 05- 202 3	5pm to 7pm	Unit 1 Public Administrati on - Meaning, Nature, Scope and Importance	Friday, May 19 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ vmk-yxhj-jqj	
3	MAP- 13	Public Systems Managemen t	20- 05- 202 3	10am to 12noo n	Unit 1 Public Systems Managemen t: Concept, Nature, Scope and Characteristi cs	Saturday, May 20 · 11:00am – 12:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ dmc-xdba-edx	
4	MPA- 14	Human Resource Managemen t	20- 05- 202 3	12.15p m to 2.15p m	Unit 1 Human Resource Managemen t: Meaning, Nature, Scope and Significance	Saturday, May 20 · 12:15 – 2:15pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ qut-qyjo-szf	Dr Shashank D. Kulkarni agroneershashank@gmail .com Contact No. 8275007036
5	MPA- 11	State, Society and Public Administrati on	20- 05- 202 3	2.30 pm to 4.30p m	Unit 2 Relationship among State, Society and Public Administrati on	Saturday, May 20 · 2:30 – 4:30pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ vun-vdvw-trx	
6	MPA- 12	Administrati ve Theory	21- 05- 202 3	10am to 12noo n	Unit 2 Nature and Typologies of Organizatio n	Sunday, May 21 · 10:00am – 12:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ psm-veby-fiq	
7	MPA-	Public	21-	12.15p	Unit 2	Sunday, May 21 · 12:15	

	10	a .	07		D	2.15
8	13 MPA-	Systems Managemen t Human	05- 202 3	m to 2.15p m 2.30	Distinctiven ess of Public Systems Managemen t Unit 2	 - 2:15pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ uev-ddcr-tbx Sunday, May 21 · 2:30 -
	14	Resource Managemen t	05- 202 3	pm to 4.30p m	Strategic Human Resource Managemen t	4:30pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ oba-rzya-qyw
9	MPA- 11	State, Society and Public Administrati on	22- 05- 202 3	5 pm to 7 pm	Unit3 Changing Role of the State: Issues and Challenges	Monday, May 22 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ srt-soyc-qrk
10	MPA- 12	Administrati ve Theory	23- 05- 202 3	5 pm to 7 pm	Unit 3Developme nt and Growth of Administrati ve Theories	Tuesday, May 23 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ pcb-ugnc-hna
11	MPA- 13	Public Systems Managemen t	24- 05- 202 3	5 pm to 7 pm	Unit 3 Public Systems Managemen t: Constitution al Context	Wednesday, May 24 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ oih-iioo-spo
12	MPA- 14	Human Resource Managemen t	25- 05- 202 3	5 pm to 7 pm	Unit 3 Human Resource Planning and Strategy	Thursday, May 25 · 5:00 – 7:00pm Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ fwx-yjrh-qng